COMPONENTES AGRICOLAS GENERAL
CTRA.NAC.232, KM 346
26550 RINCON DE SOTO (LA RIOJA)
TELF: 241 16 02 83/941 14 16 59
FAX:941 16 06 26

E-mail: general@general-agricola.es
CON MOTOR  ewosmniasicobi

MANDOS
ELECTRICOS

CON
BARRAS



BANCADAS CON CHASIS

MOD LITROS
BT-200 200
BT-250 250
BT-350 350
BT-380 380
BT-600 600
BT-800 800
BT-1000 1000
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Modelo Ancho | Largo Alto A B
Bancada BT200 560 1270 620 970 300
Bancada BT250 | 730 1570 580 1220 350
Bancada BT350 | 730 1570 700 1220 350
Bancada BT380 | 850 1880 610 1530 350
Bancada BT600 | 850 1880 810 1530 350
Bancada BT800 | 850 2190 870 1840 350
[Bancada BT1000, 850 2190 1045 1840 350
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